
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

124 

213 

692 

598 

517 

323 

716 

472 

727 

522 

351 

520 

391 

434 

102 

16 

68 

464 

175 

529 

181 

606 

377 

35 

630 

344 

711 

100 

919 

493 

Name 

Kevin Horgmo 

Rasmus Andersson 

Danne Karlsson 

Jonathan Bäck 

Isak Gifting 

Anders Lund 

Martin Holm 

Albin Larsen 

Harald From 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Edvin Hagman 

Hampus Hansson 

Viktor Hergen Ekengren 

Max Erlandsson 

Alex Pettersson 

Frederik Hoejris 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Alexander Linder 

Oskar Andersson 

Lucas Jensen 

Noa Björkeng 

Melvin Bladh 

Adam Fridlund 

Albin Stridsby 

Jesper Hultman 

Tobias Böhlin 

David Kadestam 

Christian Simonsson 

Simen Mangen 

Class 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (125cc-2takt) J/U 

MX2 (250cc-4takt) J/U 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

6 

2 

1 

Diff 

9.092 

20.099 

33.159 

40.439 

50.465 

54.576 

59.156 

1:02.427 

1:08.104 

1:22.095 

1:25.805 

1:33.590 

1:34.574 

1:37.405 

1:43.283 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:27.671 

25:36.763 

25:47.770 

26:00.830 

26:08.110 

26:18.136 

26:22.247 

26:26.827 

26:30.098 

26:35.775 

26:49.766 

26:53.476 

27:01.261 

27:02.245 

27:05.076 

27:10.954 

25:24.054 

25:31.910 

25:34.999 

25:43.051 

25:52.605 

25:56.463 

25:59.792 

26:04.469 

26:33.278 

27:04.153 

23:15.103 

12:33.343 

3:56.124 

2:17.464 

Best Tm 

1:45.514 

1:46.367 

1:46.955 

1:49.472 

1:49.490 

1:50.306 

1:50.379 

1:48.428 

1:49.949 

1:50.393 

1:52.141 

1:50.624 

1:51.848 

1:51.896 

1:52.890 

1:52.093 

1:51.527 

1:51.813 

1:54.062 

1:52.078 

1:55.712 

1:52.590 

1:55.798 

1:55.622 

1:55.543 

1:53.422 

1:56.694 

1:51.854 

1:51.429 

2:12.306 

Status 

Lunner Motorsport 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Västerås MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

SMK Dala Falun 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Tibro MK 

Tranemo MK 

Umeå AK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Falköpings MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Varbergs MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Næstved MK 

Getinge MK 

Katrineholms MCC 

Rödeby CK 

Rödeby CK 

Västerås MK 

Boxholms MK 

Tranås MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Linköpings MS 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Uppsala MCK 

Karlstad MX Klubb 

Oslo MK 

Addl2 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team/Red Sand MX Park 

Mascot Motor Racing 

Husqvarna Team Scandinavia/Karlströms Motor 

Team Katalysatoråtervinning/Karlströms Motor 

Delta MC 

www.Stombergsracing.se 

Delta MC 

Frozen MX 

Ryno power factory racing/Carla Pro Shop 

Speedequipement Racing Sports 

Motostar Racing 

Team Honda MX Sweden 

Team Bloms MX World 

CEC Racing 

Team Yamaha Store Västerås Bel Ray Lubricants 

Team Eliasson Racing 

Motostar Racing 

MC-Montörerna i Norrköping 

Team JE68/KTM 

Ryno Power Factory Racing/KTM Scandinavia 

ESS/Yamaha Center Karlstad 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.092 

Avg. Speed 

50,675 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.514 

Best Speed 

52,406 

Best Lap by 

124 - Kevin Horgmo 

Printed: 2015-07-19 11:48:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ulf Ahlgren 

AGS TimeKeeping 

www.mx-live.se 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping 

SM Solo - Deltävling 4 

USM MX2U 

U17 - Heat 1 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:18 

Svampabanan 1,536 km 

2015-07-19 10:50 


